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Kopaničiarska 10 všetci                              

  1  Ilavský Miroslav      87      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     33:04,0   

  2  Hladík Marek          90      PROefekt Bratislava           33:25,0   

  3  Michalčík Pavol       80      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:04,0   

  4  Moravec Filip         93      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:12,0   

  5  Moravec Ján           67      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:31,0   

  6  Portášik Patrik       83      Atletika ŠK Skalica           34:44,0   

  7  Hudák Juraj           73      Ďurikam Team Trenčín          34:50,0   

  8  Sobek Peter           78      BK Lysá                       34:55,0   

  9  Buchal Vladimír       63      MŠK-AK Žiar nad Hronom        35:01,0   

 10  Miškeřík Jan          67      CZ Lipov                      35:48,0   

 11  Moravec Richard       96      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          36:04,0   

 12  Klobučník Peter       63      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     36:08,0   

 13  Kucharík Ján          65      ŽSR Trenčín                   36:50,0   

 14  Pakan Vlado           75      DEMA RACING TEAM Myjava       36:59,0   

 15  Žažo Pavol            75      Drvička Prašník               37:42,0   

 16  Hutyra Jaroslav       62      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          37:43,0   

 17  Portášík Peter        63      Atletika ŠK Skalica           38:12,0   

 18  Rosina Roman          74      Nosice                        38:15,0   

 19  Berky Robert          57      Prievidza                     38:36,0   

 20  Dobrovodský Rastisla  72      Pustá Ves                     39:28,0   

 21  Škopek Ondrej         96      Myjava                        39:33,0   

 22  Podmajerský Igor      94      Myjava                        39:50,0   

 23  Oprchal Jozef         63      Sokol Čachtice                40:04,0   

 24  Mihočko Michal        97      Brezová pod Bradlom           40:59,0   

 25  Straka Juraj          90      Stará Turá                    41:00,0   

 26  Kováč Miroslav        52      Trenčín                       41:13,0   

 27  Kriho Marián          78      Myjava                        41:20,0   

 28  Kadlečík Drahoslav    72      Turá Lúka                     42:36,0   

 29  Čuvala Štefan         76      Brezová pod Bradlom           43:14,0   

 30  Mozolák richard       98      Myjava                        43:24,0   

 31  Medvec Juraj          77      Nová Dubnica                  43:32,0   

 32  Kolárik Stanislav     78      Myjava                        43:47,0   

 33  Cyprian Marian        47      MAC Dubnica nad Váhom         44:03,0   

 34  Orišek Andrej         82      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          44:26,0   

 35  Behajaina Bemarsom    67      Bratislava                    44:26,0   

 36  Škopek Peter          70      Myjava                        44:27,0   

 37  Kýška Ján             83      Ket Cep Nitra                 44:54,0   

 38  Cíbik Jaroslav        75      Dubnica nad Váhom             44:59,0   

 39  Kovalčík Vladimír     51      Trenčín                       45:27,0   

 40  Kazik Milan           85      Drvička Prašník               45:42,0   

 41  Smetana Adrián        77      Suchá Loz                     45:56,0   

 42  Cibulka Stanislav     83      Myjava                        46:36,0   

 43  Potúček Tomáš         78      Pezinok                       46:41,0   

 44  Kolárik Miroslav      71      Stará Turá                    46:55,0   

 45  Majtán Ivan           57      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          47:00,0   

 46  Škopek Juraj          99      Myjava                        47:51,0   

 47  Podmajerský Pavol     56      Myjava                        48:01,0   

 48  Mihálik Juraj         78      Modra                         48:27,0   

 49  Raffay Ivan           66      Kúty                          48:42,0   

 50  Varmuža Ján           52      MÚ Brezová pod Bradlom        48:57,0   

 51  Tomiš Igor            82      Majdžava                      50:21,0   

 52  Čerešník Patrik       74      Myjava                        50:27,0   

 53  Bašovský Jozef        44      ZTŠČ BAŇA CÍGEĽ Prievidza     51:44,0   

 54  Klimek Ján            44      Sokol Čachtice                53:53,0   

 55  Chudík Marek          83      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          55:19,0   

 56  Hodáň Jozef           49      Prietrž                       55:35,0   
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 57  Kopas Milan           84      Myjava                        61:02,0   

 58  Hrnčierik Štefan      42      Vrútky                        61:08,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 muži do 1976                        

  1  Ilavský Miroslav      87      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     33:04,0   

  2  Hladík Marek          90      PROefekt Bratislava           33:25,0   

  3  Michalčík Pavol       80      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:04,0   

  4  Moravec Filip         93      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:12,0   

  5  Portášik Patrik       83      Atletika ŠK Skalica           34:44,0   

  6  Sobek Peter           78      BK Lysá                       34:55,0   

  7  Moravec Richard       96      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          36:04,0   

  8  Škopek Ondrej         96      Myjava                        39:33,0   

  9  Podmajerský Igor      94      Myjava                        39:50,0   

 10  Mihočko Michal        97      Brezová pod Bradlom           40:59,0   

 11  Straka Juraj          90      Stará Turá                    41:00,0   

 12  Kriho Marián          78      Myjava                        41:20,0   

 13  Čuvala Štefan         76      Brezová pod Bradlom           43:14,0   

 14  Mozolák richard       98      Myjava                        43:24,0   

 15  Medvec Juraj          77      Nová Dubnica                  43:32,0   

 16  Kolárik Stanislav     78      Myjava                        43:47,0   

 17  Orišek Andrej         82      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          44:26,0   

 18  Kýška Ján             83      Ket Cep Nitra                 44:54,0   

 19  Kazik Milan           85      Drvička Prašník               45:42,0   

 20  Smetana Adrián        77      Suchá Loz                     45:56,0   

 21  Cibulka Stanislav     83      Myjava                        46:36,0   

 22  Potúček Tomáš         78      Pezinok                       46:41,0   

 23  Škopek Juraj          99      Myjava                        47:51,0   

 24  Mihálik Juraj         78      Modra                         48:27,0   

 25  Tomiš Igor            82      Majdžava                      50:21,0   

 26  Chudík Marek          83      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          55:19,0   

 27  Kopas Milan           84      Myjava                        61:02,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 muži 1966-1975                      

  1  Moravec Ján           67      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          34:31,0   

  2  Hudák Juraj           73      Ďurikam Team Trenčín          34:50,0   

  3  Miškeřík Jan          67      CZ Lipov                      35:48,0   

  4  Pakan Vlado           75      DEMA RACING TEAM Myjava       36:59,0   

  5  Žažo Pavol            75      Drvička Prašník               37:42,0   

  6  Rosina Roman          74      Nosice                        38:15,0   

  7  Dobrovodský Rastisla  72      Pustá Ves                     39:28,0   

  8  Kadlečík Drahoslav    72      Turá Lúka                     42:36,0   

  9  Behajaina Bemarsom    67      Bratislava                    44:26,0   

 10  Škopek Peter          70      Myjava                        44:27,0   

 11  Cíbik Jaroslav        75      Dubnica nad Váhom             44:59,0   

 12  Kolárik Miroslav      71      Stará Turá                    46:55,0   

 13  Raffay Ivan           66      Kúty                          48:42,0   

 14  Čerešník Patrik       74      Myjava                        50:27,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10t muži 1956-1965                      

  1  Buchal Vladimír       63      MŠK-AK Žiar nad Hronom        35:01,0   

  2  Klobučník Peter       63      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     36:08,0   

  3  Kucharík Ján          65      ŽSR Trenčín                   36:50,0   

  4  Hutyra Jaroslav       62      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          37:43,0   

  5  Portášík Peter        63      Atletika ŠK Skalica           38:12,0   

  6  Berky Robert          57      Prievidza                     38:36,0   

  7  Oprchal Jozef         63      Sokol Čachtice                40:04,0   

  8  Kováč Miroslav        52      Trenčín                       41:13,0   
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  9  Kovalčík Vladimír     51      Trenčín                       45:27,0   

 10  Majtán Ivan           57      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          47:00,0   

 11  Podmajerský Pavol     56      Myjava                        48:01,0   

 12  Varmuža Ján           52      MÚ Brezová pod Bradlom        48:57,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 muži 1955 a starší                  

  1  Kováč Miroslav        52      Trenčín                       41:13,0   

  2  Cyprian Marian        47      MAC Dubnica nad Váhom         44:03,0   

  3  Kovalčík Vladimír     51      Trenčín                       45:27,0   

  4  Varmuža Ján           52      Brezová pod Bradlom           48:57,0   

  5  Bašovský Jozef        44      ZTŠČ BAŇA CÍGEĽ Prievidza     51:44,0   

  6  Klimek Ján            44      Sokol Čachtice                53:53,0   

  7  Hodáň Jozef           49      Prietrž                       55:35,0   

  8  Hrnčierik Štefan      42      Vrútky                        61:08,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 ženy spolu                          

  1  Durcová Zuzana        96      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          23:05,0   

  2  Hudáková Jitka        71      Ďurikam Team Trenčín          26:59,0   

  3  Portášikova Anna      63      Atletika ŠK Skalica           28:26,0   

  4  Borovská Andrea       79      Brezová pod Bradlom           28:32,0   

  5  Durcová Anna          64      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          29:27,0   

  6  Šišoláková Lucia      02      Galanta                       29:44,0   

  7  Konečníková Hana      90      Myjava                        29:48,0   

  8  Budinská Eva          56      OU Poluvsie                   30:41,0   

  9  Trizuliaková Jarmila  81      Myjava OZ Pavučinka           32:24,0   

 10  Juhásová Denisa       96      Myjava                        33:26,0   

 11  Rišková Eva           86      Stará Turá                    37:16,0   

 12  Filipová Kamila       89      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          41:08,0   

 13  Černáková Lýdia       81      Myjava                        41:48,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 ženy 1981 a mlad.                   

  1  Durcová Zuzana        96      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          23:05,0   

  2  Šišoláková Lucia      02      Galanta                       29:44,0   

  3  Konečníková Hana      90      Myjava                        29:48,0   

  4  Trizuliaková Jarmila  81      Myjava OZ Pavučinka           32:24,0   

  5  Juhásová Denisa       96      Myjava                        33:26,0   

  6  Rišková Eva           86      Stará Turá                    37:16,0   

  7  Filipová Kamila       89      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          41:08,0   

  8  Černáková Lýdia       81      Myjava                        41:48,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 ženy  1966-1980                     

  1  Hudáková Jitka        71      Trenčín                       26:59,0   

  2  Borovská Andrea       79      Brezová pod Bradlom           28:32,0   

 

Kopaničiarska 10 ženy  1965 a st.                    

  1  Portášikova Anna      63      Atletika ŠK Skalica           28:26,0   

  2  Durcová Anna          64      AO TJ Spartak Myjava          29:27,0   

  3  Budinská Eva          56      OU Poluvsie                   30:41,0   

 

3,3 km               všetci                              

  1  Siváček Marián        89      Myjava                        11:42,0   

  2  Madaj Martin          84      Myjava                        11:59,0   

  3  Ilovičný Miro         67      Bad Ischl                     12:38,0   

  4  Smaženka Marek        91      Turá Lúka                     12:51,0   

  5  Svatík Daniel         96      Myjava                        13:20,0   

  6  Buzay Miroslav        87      Myjava                        13:59,0   

  7  Klobučníková Michael  88      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     14:24,0   

  8  Pavlík Róbert         83      Myjava                        14:25,0   
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  9  Nemec Ondrej          84      Myjava                        14:50,0   

 10  Podmajerský Matúš     83      Myjava                        15:03,0   

 11  Lajdová Martina       89      Brezová pod Bradlom           15:07,0   

 12  Čuvalová Megan        05      Brezová pod Bradlom           15:13,0   

 13  Horniaček Ján         74      Myjava                        15:20,0   

 14  Krásny Igor           75      Myjava                        15:52,0   

 15  Králiková Soňa        97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:07,0   

 16  Hrneková Nina         97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:08,0   

 17  Okruhlica Ľubomír     75      Bratislava                    16:19,0   

 18  Benková Ema           98      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:35,0   

 19  Budinská Katarína     82      Brestovec                     17:08,0   

 20  Lepotová Amália       02      Myjava                        17:18,0   

 21  Kováčová Ivana        77      Myjava                        17:24,0   

 22  Kučerák Matej         87      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          17:36,0   

 23  Gáliková Eva          76      Myjava                        18:35,0   

 24  Harniačková Stanisla  75      Myjava                        18:46,0   

 25  Loffayová Bea         98      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       20:04,0   

 26  Kubišová Sima         99      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       20:04,0   

 27  Míková Michaela       98      Myjava                        20:47,0   

 28  Pavlusová Veronika    97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       23:27,0   

 

3,3 km "Buď fit"     muži                                

  1  Siváček Marián        89      Myjava                        11:42,0   

  2  Madaj Martin          84      Myjava                        11:59,0   

  3  Ilovičný Miro         67      BAD ISCHL -AT                 12:38,0   

  4  Smaženka Marek        91      Turá Lúka                     12:51,0   

  5  Svatík Daniel         96      DEMA RACING Myjava            13:20,0   

  6  Buzay Miroslav        87      Myjava                        13:59,0   

  7  Pavlík Róbert         83      Myjava                        14:25,0   

  8  Nemec Ondrej          84      Myjava                        14:50,0   

  9  Podmajerský Matúš     83      Myjava                        15:03,0   

 10  Horniaček Ján         74      Myjava                        15:20,0   

 11  Krásny Igor           75      Myjava                        15:52,0   

 12  Okruhlica Ľubomír     75      Nezávislosť, Bratislava       16:19,0   

 13  Kučerák Matej         87      Nové Mesto nad Váhom          17:36,0   

 

3,3 km "Buď fit"     ženy                                

  1  Klobučníková Michael  88      Jogging Dubnica nad Váhom     14:24,0   

  2  Lajdová Martina       89      Brezová pod Bradlom           15:07,0   

  3  Čuvalová Megan        05      Brezová pod Bradlom           15:13,0   

  4  Králiková Soňa        97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:07,0   

  5  Hrneková Nina         97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:08,0   

  6  Benková Ema           98      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       16:35,0   

  7  Budinská Katarína     82      Brestovec                     17:08,0   

  8  Lepotová Amália       02      Myjava                        17:18,0   

  9  Kováčová Ivana        77      Myjava                        17:24,0   

 10  Gáliková Eva          76      Myjava                        18:35,0   

 11  Harniačková Stanisla  75      Myjava                        18:46,0   

 12  Loffayová Bea         98      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       20:04,0   

 13  Kubišová Sima         99      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       20:04,0   

 14  Míková Michaela       98      Myjava                        20:47,0   

 15  Pavlusová Veronika    97      VK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       23:27,0   


